Position

City Clerk

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Planning Commissioner Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga

Coalinga

Department

Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official

Total Wages

$5,850
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,462

$138

$138

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,005
$0
$7,302
$6,732
$1,748
$0
$6,732
$349
$349



